Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Section
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

1 5 EARLY FUSION 9
Ryan Wiggins

2 3 IRRESISTIBLE FORCE 6
Justin Stanley

3 13 SPEC OF SILVER 8
Samantha Collett

4 9 LOVE ON DISPLAY 13
Ron Stewart

5 1 ARIK LAD 3
Corey Sutherland

6 4 MACFARLANE 7
Warwick Satherley

7 8 JUST LIKE ROSIE 4
Leah Martyn

8 7 FAIRYBOWER FLYER 12
Alisha Donald

9 11 SUPEEDO GONZALES 10
Sean Cormack

10 6 I'M FAMOUS 14
Zac Sprie

Scratched: Holdontoyasuper (#12)

Barrier Top Speed

Mackay QLD Professional

Race 1: HAPPY BIRTHDAY GIBBO AND LAUREN Maiden Plate - 1200m

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Overall
1:09.81
(0:13.14)
Fastest
[km/h] Section
69.5 0:11.00 1:09.81 [1]
1000m 1000m (0:13.14)
67.9 0:10.87 1:10.06 [2]
1000m 1000m (0:13.41)
68.6 0:10.94 1:10.43 [3]
Overall 1000m (0:13.24)
67.5 0:10.85 1:10.65 [4]
1000m 1000m (0:13.84)
65.8 0:11.00 1:11.04 [5]
1000m 1000m (0:14.14)
66.7 0:11.00 1:11.06 [6]
1000m 1000m (0:13.53)
67.0 0:10.89 1:11.23 [7]
1000m 1000m (0:13.63)
67.4 0:10.93 1:11.37 [8]
1000m 1000m (0:13.81)
66.7 0:11.07 1:11.65 [9]
800m 1000m (0:14.15)
65.7 0:11.19 1:11.74 [10]
800m 800m (0:14.23)

26 July 2024 - 12:16

1000m 800m
0:56.67 0:45.67
(0:11.00) (0:11.28)
0:56.67 [1]  0:45.67 [1]
(0:11.00) (0:11.28)
0:56.65[3]  0:45.78 [3]
(0:10.87) (0:11.28)
0:57.19[2]  0:46.25 [2]
(0:10.94) (0:11.25)
AN 0:45.96 [6]

(0:10.85)
0:56.90 [8]

(0:11.20)
0:45.90 [8]

(0:11.00) (0:11.01)
0:57.53[4]  0:46.53 [5]
(0:11.00) (0:11.25)
0:57.60 [5]  0:46.71 [4]
(0:10.89) (0:11.26)
0:57.56 [6]  0:46.63 [7]
(0:10.93) (0:11.24)
0:57.50 [9]  0:46.43 [9]
(0:11.07) (0:11.08)
0:57.51 [10] 0:46.17 [10]
(0:11.34) (0:11.19)

600m

0:34.39
(0:11.32)

0:34.39 [1]
(0:11.32)
0:34.50 [3]
(0:11.30)
0:35.00 [2]
(0:11.37)
0:34.76 [6]
(0:11.60)
0:34.89 [8]
(0:11.66)
0:35.28 [5]
(0:11.64)
0:35.45 [4]
(0:11.52)
0:35.39 [7]
(0:11.60)
0:35.35 [9]
(0:11.86)
0:34.98 [10]
(0:11.55)

400m

0:23.07
(0:11.11)

0:23.07 [1]
(0:11.11)
0:23.20 [3]
(0:11.18)
0:23.63 [2]
(0:11.36)
0:23.16 [6]
(0:11.27)
0:23.23 [8]
(0:11.48)
0:23.64 [5]
(0:11.62)
0:23.93 [4]
(0:11.60)
0:23.79 [7]
(0:11.54)
0:23.49 [9]
(0:11.50)
0:23.43 [10]
(0:11.57)

200m

0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:11.96 [1]
(0:11.96)
0:12.02 [2]
(0:12.02)
0:12.27 [3]
(0:12.27)
0:11.89 [4]
(0:11.89)

0:11.75 [8]
0:12.02 [6]
(0:12.02)
0:12.33 [5]
(0:12.33)
0:12.25 [7]
(0:12.25)
0:11.99 [9]
(0:11.99)
0:11.86 [10]
(0:11.86)

P e
S

MACKAY TURF CLUB

Qoralea Racecourse

Last 600m
0:34.39
Margin Distance
Travelled [m]
1:09.81 0:34.39
1.53L 0:34.50 -4
3.68L 0:35.00 +5
4.95L 0:34.76 +6
7.28L 0:34.89 +3
7.42L 0:35.28 +5
8.36L 0:35.45 -3
9.26L 0:35.39 +2
10.85L 0:35.35 +8
11.42L 0:34.98 +2

Report Created: Fri 26 July 2024 12:37 GMT+10

[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
NA No data available

(Note: Timing is based on position data)

SCN Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track
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data processed by é%\TR IPLESDATA



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Mackay QLD Professional
Race 1: HAPPY BIRTHDAY GIBBO AND LAUREN Maiden Plate - 1200m

26 July 2024 - 12:16

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

P e
S

MACKAY TURF CLUB
Qoralea Racecourse

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 1:09.81 0:56.67 0:45.67 0:34.39 0:23.07 0:11.96 0:34.39
(0:13.14) (0:11.00) (0:11.28) (0:11.32) (0:11.11) (0:11.96)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
11 14 QUEENBEEL 1 66.2 0:11.13 1:11.84 [11] 0:57.44[12] 0:46.13[12] 0:35.00 [11] 0:23.42[11] 0:11.84 [12] 12.02L 0:35.00 -1
Jackson Murphy 800m 800m (0:14.40) (0:11.31) (0:11.13) (0:11.58) (0:11.58) (0:11.84)
12 2 CIVIL WAR 2 66.5 0:11.18 1:12.03[12] 0:57.64 [11] 0:46.33[11] 0:35.15[12] 0:23.60 [12] 0:12.11 [11] 13.06L 0:35.15 +6
Shae Nielson 800m 800m (0:14.39) (0:11.31) (0:11.18) (0:11.55) (0:11.49) (0:12.11)
13 10 MISHANI PLATINUM 11 66.0 0:11.07 1:12.52 [13] 0:58.02 [13] 0:46.60 [13] 0:35.53 [13] 0:23.97 [13] 0:12.26 [13] 15.99L 0:35.53 +6
Chelsea Jokic 800m 800m (0:14.50) (0:11.42) (0:11.07) (0:11.56) (0:11.71) (0:12.26)
Scratched: Holdontoyasuper (#12)
Report Created: Fri 26 July 2024 12:37 GMT+10  (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/15

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN
No data available at this section

NA No data available

Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track

data processed by é@wm IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name
Final Rank

Fastest Section Time (Section)

Early Fusion
1
0:11.00 (1000m)

74

ACING
QUEENSLAND

Mackay QLD Professional

Race 1: HAPPY BIRTHDAY GIBBO AND LAUREN Maiden Plate -
1200m

=S
S

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.5 (1000m) 26 July 2024 - 12:16 MACKAY TURF CLUR
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:09.81[1] 0:56.67 [1] 0:45.67[1] 0:34.39[1] 0:23.07[1] 0:11.96 [1]
(0:13.14) (0:11.00) (0:11.28) (0:11.32) (0:11.11) (0:11.96)
Average Speed [km/h] 55.3 66.0 64.0 63.3 64.7 60.1
Top Speed [km/h] 69.3 69.5 65.2 65.1 65.7 63.3
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.3 2.8 2.0 0.6 1.2 1.6
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.4
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.5 7.5 7.3 7.3 71
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[

NA

Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
No data available

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name Irresistible Force

Final Rank 2 P Mackay QLD Professional oL o
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.87 (1000m) F 2 Race 1: HAPPY BIRTHDAY G':E()Bo?nAND LAUREN Maiden Plate - ’)_S
RACING
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.9 (1000m) e 26 July 2024 - 12:16 MACKAY TURF CLUR
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:10.06 [2] 0:56.65[3] 0:45.78 [3] 0:34.50 [3] 0:23.20 [3] 0:12.02 [2]
(0:13.41) (0:10.87) (0:11.28) (0:11.30) (0:11.18) (0:12.02)
Average Speed [km/h] 53.8 66.5 63.6 63.3 64.2 60.0
Top Speed [km/h] 67.0 67.9 64.5 64.6 65.3 63.3
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.0 0.2 0.5 1.0 1.2 3.8
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 23 23 2.2 23 23 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 8.0 7.9 7.7 7.7 7.5
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name
Final Rank
Fastest Section Time (Section)
Top Speed [km/h] (Section)

Spec Of Silver

3

0:10.94 (1000m)
68.6 (Overall)

74

ACING
QUEENSLAND

Mackay QLD Professional
Race 1: HAPPY BIRTHDAY GIBBO AND LAUREN Maiden Plate -

1200m
26 July 2024 - 12:16

Pl
N
S
MACKAY TURF CLUB

Ooralea Racecourse

Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:10.43[3] 0:57.19[2] 0:46.25[2] 0:35.00[2] 0:23.63[2] 0:12.27 [3]
(0:13.24) (0:10.94) (0:11.25) (0:11.37) (0:11.36) (0:12.27)
Average Speed [km/h] 55.0 66.2 64.4 64.0 63.4 58.6
Top Speed [km/h] 68.6 68.1 64.8 64.7 64.8 62.6
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.1 1.8 23 1.2 1.8 4.0
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.6 2.5
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 71 71 71 6.8 6.6
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
NA No data available

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name

Love On Display

Final Rank 4 P Mackay QLD Professional &L o
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.85 (1000m) € 2 Race 1: HAPPY BIRTHDAY G:g()Bo?nAND LAUREN Maiden Plate - ’JS
ACING
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.5 (1000m) e 26 July 2024 - 12:16 MACKAY TURF CLUR
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:10.65[4] 0:56.81[7] 0:45.96([6] 0:34.76[6] 0:23.16[6] 0:11.89 [4]
(0:13.84) (0:10.85) (0:11.20) (0:11.60) (0:11.27) (0:11.89)
Average Speed [km/h] 52.6 66.6 64.7 62.9 64.3 60.5
Top Speed [km/h] 65.6 67.5 66.2 64.3 65.1 63.5
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.0 0.7 1.7 2.0 3.0 4.2
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 23 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.4
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.4 7.4 7.2 7.2 71
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[

NA

Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
No data available

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name Arik Lad
Final Rank 5 Mackay QLD Professional oL

P N
/ . . -2, P
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.00 (1000m) F 2 Race 1: HAPPY BIRTHDAY G':goBo?nAND LAUREN Maiden Plate - /<‘
RACING
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.8 (1000m) e 26 July 2024 - 12:16 MACKAY TURF CLUR
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:11.04[5] 0:56.90 [8] 0:45.90 [8] 0:34.89[8] 0:23.23[8] 0:11.75[8]
(0:14.14) (0:11.00) (0:11.01) (0:11.66) (0:11.48) (0:11.75)
Average Speed [km/h] 50.8 65.4 65.2 62.8 63.5 61.3
Top Speed [km/h] 64.8 65.8 65.8 63.5 64.1 62.9
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.3 1.1 0.5 24 6.4 8.4
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 21 23 23 23 23 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 8.0 7.9 7.7 7.7 7.8
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
-:----  No data available at this section data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name Macfarlane
Final Rank 6 Mackay QLD Professional oL

P N
7, ) . , =32
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.00 (1000m) Race 1: HAPPY BIRTHDAY G':E()Bo?nAND LAUREN Maiden Plate - /<‘
RACING
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.7 (1000m) e 26 July 2024 - 12:16 MACKAY TURF CLUR
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:11.06 [6] 0:57.53 [4] 0:46.53[5] 0:35.28 [5] 0:23.64 [5] 0:12.02 [6]
(0:13.53) (0:11.00) (0:11.25) (0:11.64) (0:11.62) (0:12.02)
Average Speed [km/h] 53.5 65.9 64.5 62.5 62.1 60.0
Top Speed [km/h] 66.1 66.7 66.0 63.4 62.9 62.2
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.5 1.5 2.6 1.5 3.0 3.8
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.4 24 24
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.4 7.4 7.2 7.2 71
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
-:----  No data available at this section data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name Just Like Rosie

Final Rank 7 P Mackay QLD Professional &L o

Fastest Section Time (Section)  0:10.89 (1000m) é / Race 1: HAPPY BIRTHDAY GIBBO AND LAUREN Maiden Plate - ')_5
RACING

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.0 (1000m) s 26 July 2024 - 12:16 MACKAY TURF CLUR

Race State Finished

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:11.23[7] 0:57.60[5] 0:46.71[4] 0:35.45[4] 0:23.93[4] 0:12.33 [5]
(0:13.63) (0:10.89) (0:11.26) (0:11.52) (0:11.60) (0:12.33)
Average Speed [km/h] 53.1 66.1 63.8 62.0 61.9 58.5
Top Speed [km/h] 66.3 67.0 65.9 62.6 62.6 61.2
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.8 0.9 0.5 11 0.7 0.9
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 23 23 23 23 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 7.9 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.3
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name Fairybower Flyer

Final Rank 8 P Mackay QLD Professional &L o

Fastest Section Time (Section)  0:10.93 (1000m) é / Race 1: HAPPY BIRTHDAY GIBBO AND LAUREN Maiden Plate - ')_5
RACING

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.4 (1000m) s 26 July 2024 - 12:16 MACKAY TURF CLUR

Race State Finished

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:11.37[8] 0:57.56[6] 0:46.63[7] 0:35.39[7] 0:23.79[7] 0:12.25([7]
(0:13.81) (0:10.93) (0:11.24) (0:11.60) (0:11.54) (0:12.25)
Average Speed [km/h] 52.7 65.7 64.3 62.3 62.6 58.7
Top Speed [km/h] 66.1 67.4 66.7 63.9 63.6 61.6
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.0 0.3 0.8 0.6 1.3 0.9
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 23 2.4 23 23 23 23
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.7 7.7 7.4 7.4 7.2
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name Supeedo Gonzales

Final Rank 9 P Mackay QLD Professional oL o
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.07 (1000m) € 2 Race 1: HAPPY BIRTHDAY G:g()Bo?nAND LAUREN Maiden Plate - ’JS
ACING
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.7 (800m) e 26 July 2024 - 12:16 MACKAY TURF CLUR
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:11.65[9] 0:57.50 [9] 0:46.43[9] 0:35.35[9] 0:23.49[9]  0:11.99 [9]
(0:14.15)  (0:11.07) (0:11.08) (0:11.86) (0:11.50) (0:11.99)
Average Speed [km/h] 51.1 65.2 65.4 62.3 63.2 60.1
Top Speed [km/h] 64.8 65.9 66.7 64.0 63.9 62.3
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.8 0.9 21 31 5.4 5.7
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 23 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 23
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.3 7.5 7.3
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
NA No data available

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name I'm Famous

Final Rank 10 e Mackay QLD Professional &L 2

Fastest Section Time (Section)  0:11.19 (800m) é / Race 1: HAPPY BIRTHDAY GIBBO AND LAUREN Maiden Plate - ')_5
RACING

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.7 (800m) s 26 July 2024 - 12:16 MACKAY TURF CLUR

Race State Finished

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:11.74 [10] 0:57.51[10] 0:46.17 [10] 0:34.98 [10] 0:23.43 [10] 0:11.86 [10]
(0:14.23) (0:11.34) (0:11.19) (0:11.55) (0:11.57) (0:11.86)
Average Speed [km/h] 51.2 63.8 64.5 62.3 62.2 60.9
Top Speed [km/h] 64.7 65.4 65.7 63.4 63.9 62.8
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.9 1.4 1.0 0.3 1.9 2.9
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.4 24 24
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.4 7.5 7.3 7.2 7.2
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Horse/Jockey Name Queenbeel

Final Rank 11 e Mackay QLD Professional &L 2

Fastest Section Time (Section)  0:11.13 (800m) é / Race 1: HAPPY BIRTHDAY GIBBO AND LAUREN Maiden Plate - ')_5
RACING

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.2 (800m) s 26 July 2024 - 12:16 MACKAY TURF CLUR

Race State Finished

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:11.84 [11] 0:57.44[12] 0:46.13[12] 0:35.00 [11] 0:23.42 [11] 0:11.84 [12]
(0:14.40) (0:11.31) (0:11.13) (0:11.58) (0:11.58) (0:11.84)
Average Speed [km/h] 50.0 63.9 64.8 62.2 62.3 60.8
Top Speed [km/h] 63.3 65.6 66.2 63.8 63.0 62.6
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.7 1.1 0.8 0.4 1.4 2.2
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 23 2.4 2.4 2.4 24 24
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.4 7.4 7.3 7.2 71
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Horse/Jockey Name Civil War

Final Rank 12 e Mackay QLD Professional &L 2

Fastest Section Time (Section)  0:11.18 (800m) é / Race 1: HAPPY BIRTHDAY GIBBO AND LAUREN Maiden Plate - ')_5
RACING

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.5 (800m) s 26 July 2024 - 12:16 MACKAY TURF CLUR

Race State Finished

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:12.03 [12] 0:57.64 [11] 0:46.33 [11] 0:35.15[12] 0:23.60 [12] 0:12.11 [11]
(0:14.39) (0:11.31) (0:11.18) (0:11.55) (0:11.49) (0:12.11)
Average Speed [km/h] 50.2 64.2 64.9 63.4 62.9 59.5
Top Speed [km/h] 63.1 65.1 66.5 64.6 64.0 63.2
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.4 2.4 3.2 1.8 4.0 6.3
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 23
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.4 7.6 7.4 7.3 7.2
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Horse/Jockey Name Mishani Platinum

Final Rank 13 e Mackay QLD Professional &L 2

Fastest Section Time (Section)  0:11.07 (800m) é / Race 1: HAPPY BIRTHDAY GIBBO AND LAUREN Maiden Plate - ')_5
RACING

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.0 (800m) s 26 July 2024 - 12:16 MACKAY TURF CLUR

Race State Finished

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:12.52 [13] 0:58.02 [13] 0:46.60 [13] 0:35.53 [13] 0:23.97 [13] 0:12.26 [13]
(0:14.50) (0:11.42) (0:11.07) (0:11.56) (0:11.71) (0:12.26)
Average Speed [km/h] 50.4 63.4 65.2 63.2 61.8 58.7
Top Speed [km/h] 62.2 64.6 66.0 64.5 62.6 61.8
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.6 2.7 1.5 1.5 3.8 6.0
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 23 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 71 7.2 7.0 6.9 6.8
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